Date:
Time:
Venue:

Nottinghamshire
County Council

Grant Aid Sub-Committee

Tuesday, 11 September 2012
14:30
County Hall

Address:  County Hall, West Bridgford, Nottingham NG2 7QP

AGENDA

Minutes of the last meeting held on 19 July 12
Details

Apologies for Absence
Details

Declarations of Interests by Members and Officers:- (see note below)

(a) Disclosable Pecuniary Interests
(b) Private Interests (pecuniary and non-pecuniary)

Working with the Voluntary Sector - Transforming Local Infrastructure
Oral presentation by Fiona Simpson, NAVO

Grant Aid Budget — Update on commitments 2012-2015
Details

Allocation of Additional Grant Aid 2012-13
Details

Grant Aid Annual Reporting
Details

Arts & Sports Grant Aid Funding Allocations 2012-13
Details

Response to petition opposing the removal of the Citizen's Advice Bureau in
Newark

Details

1-2

1-2

1-2

11-14

15-20

21-28

29 -32



	AGENDA

